
ENVI meeting dates for 2020 - approved 

 

57 half-days in total 

 

 

 
DG Internal Policies, Calendar Unit 

Thursday, 9 January, 09.00-12.30 

Thursday, 9 January, 14.30-18.30 

(reserve date) 

 

Monday, 20 January, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday, 21 January, 09.00-12.30 

Tuesday, 21 January, 14.30-18.30 

 

Monday, 3 February, 15.00-18.30 

 

Monday, 17 February, 15.00- 18.30 

Tuesday, 18 February, 09.00-12.30 

Tuesday, 18 February, 14.30- 18.30 

 

Thursday, 5 March, 09.00-12.30 

Thursday, 5 March, 14.30-18.30 

(reserve date) 

 

Wednesday, 18 March, 09.00-12.30 

Wednesday, 18 March, 14.30- 18.30 

Thursday, 19 March, 09.00-12.30 

Thursday, 19 March, 14.30-18.30 

(reserve date) 

 

Wednesday, 15 April, 09.00-12.30 

Wednesday, 15 April, 14.30-18.30 

Thursday, 16 April, 09.00-12.30 

Thursday, 16 April, 14.30-18.30 

(reserve date) 

 

Monday, 27 April, 15.00- 18.30 

Tuesday, 28 April, 09.00-12.30 

Tuesday, 28 April, 14.30- 18.30 

 

Monday, 4 May, 15.00-18.30 

 

Wednesday, 27 May, 09.00-12.30 

Wednesday, 27 May, 14.30-18.30 

Thursday, 28 May, 09.00-12.30 

Thursday, 28 May, 14.30-18.30 

(reserve date) 

 

Monday, 8 June, 15.00-18.30 

 

Wednesday, 24 June, 09.00-12.30 

Wednesday, 24 June, 14.30-18.30 

Thursday, 25 June, 09.00-12.30 

Thursday, 25 June, 14.30-18.30 

(reserve date) 

 

Thursday, 2 July, 09.00-12.30 

Thursday, 2 July, 14.30-18.30 

(reserve date) 

 

 

Wednesday, 15 July, 09.00-12.30 

Wednesday, 15 July, 14.30-18.30 

Thursday, 16 July, 09.00-12.30 

 

Wednesday, 2 September, 9.00 -12.30 

Wednesday, 2 September, 14.30-18.30 

Thursday, 3 September, 09.00-12.30  

Thursday, 3 September, 14.30-18.30  

(reserve date) 

 

Thursday, 10 September, 09.00-12.30  

Thursday, 10 September, 14.30-18.30  

(reserve date) 

 

Monday, 28 September, 15.00-18.30 

 

Monday, 12 October, 15.00-18.30 

 

Wednesday, 28 October, 09.00-12.30 

Wednesday, 28 October, 14.30-18.30 

Thursday, 29 October, 09.00-12.30 

Thursday, 29 October, 14.30-18.30 

(reserve date) 

 

Monday, 9 November, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday, 10 November, 09.00-12.30 

Tuesday, 10 November, 14.30-18.30 

 

Monday, 16 November, 15.00-18.30 

 

Monday, 30 November, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday, 1 December, 09.00-12.30 

Tuesday, 1 December, 14.30-18.30 

 

Monday, 7 December, 15.00-18.30 

 

 

 

 


